(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

cN:andei(;.':aflttahe Vidushi Sharma | Client Name ,é-\g/IZI_SRightsource India Pvt Ltd - AMRSN
Application ID GQ-AMRSN-621 | Report Status Closed

Date of Birth NA Application Received | 02-04-2025

I%andidate Employee 112438 ICrlllselzjlfrfed/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 15-05-2025

Verification Purpose | EMPLOYMENT | Overall Report Status | GREEN

COMPONENT STATUS

CORI\/IIEIEOOI\TI;NT INECIRASITIOINEOHIXEIS COMPLETED VERIFICATION

DATE STATUS
IiATEST EMPLOYMENT Swati Rathrz)r;:)serr ;i(z)r:]sultants-HR 10-04-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Online Database 08-04-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Mr. Aryan Choudhary, Constable 30-04-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 30-04-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 30-04-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 30-04-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 15-05-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 PAN Database 07-04-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

I -Major discrepancy

Legend:

I -Unable to verify

-Minor discrepancy

-Pending from source

I -All clear
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

ManpowerGroup Services India
Private Ltd

ManpowerGroup Services India
Private Ltd

Name Of The Candidate:

Vidushi Sharma

Vidushi Sharma

Emp Code: 100628091 100628091
From: 01-11-2023 01-11-2023
To: 21-03-2025 21-03-2025
Designation: Anti-Money Laundering Analyst IlI Anti-Money Laundering Analyst IlI

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

Not Provided

Reason For Leaving:

Not Applicable

Not Provided

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Yes

Remarks:

The above details were verified by Swati Rathor-Sr Consultants-HR Operation of
ManpowerGroup Services India Private Ltd, found the employment as Genuine.

Hence closing the check as Green and the same is furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name:

Swati Rathor-Sr Consultants-HR Operation

Report Verified Date:

10-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Hi Teamn,

Annexure 1 (a)

Please find below employment verificotion detail of Vidushi Sharma as per our recard;

Candidate's Particulars [Please substantiate here)
ManpowerGroup Sendces India Private

Compary Mame Lid Yis

Candidate Name Widushi Sharma fos

Emplayee Code/ID/No 1006280491 Yes

From (Date of Joining) 01/ November/2023 Tes

To (Date of Exit/Relieving) 21 March/2025 22-Mar-2025

Designation (At the time of leaving the company): Ant-Money Laundering Analyst 11l Antt Money Laundering Analyst 11|

SalaryfCTC: Please Provide

Wias this posithon: Permanent/Temporary/Contractual Please Provide Contractual

Superdsor’s Name Please Provide

Reason for Leaving Flease Provide

Rehire Elgibility [Pleass fill in the rely inif tion} ¥es

Exit formalities completed: (Yes/Mo) {Please Fill in the relevant information) Yot

Kindly confinm attached Relieving letter /document is authenticate?

Please Provide:- Yes

Any Integrity / Disciplinary Issue during the employment tenure? [ "Yes” Please explain briefly) Please explain/oomment briefly:- No
Any Misappropriation of Fund ? (H "Yes” Please explain briefly) Mease explain/comment briefly:- No
DATA = BREACH of any kind Please Provide
Any Impartant Paint Apart from the Abave i rel t in making right hiring decision, Pleass lets us knows | Please Provide

Verlfied By | Name, Contact Number & nj

Please Provide:- Swati Rathor, 8120392446, S Consultants-HE, Operation

ﬁ‘Tnur.ks & Regards

ml’

Manpower

Swati Rathor

Sr Consultant - HR Operations

Mobila No - 81303524456

Emall Id- swat.rather@manpower.oo.in
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Annexure 1 (b)

Dear Sir/Madam,

Warm Greetings from GoldQuest Globalll

‘W are an Internathenal Backgrownd Verification Comparmy. We have been authorized to conduct Ex-Employment Verification on behalf of an organizatien of your Foemer Employee for employment purposes,

Following are the details provided by the organization, which we would request you to please verify the datails with your comments in the HRVerifier Inputs column.

Cliant Mama: Rainbow Hospital

Candidate’s Particulars {Please sub
ManpowerGroup Senvices india Private

Company Mame Led

Candidate Name Vidushi Sharma

Employes Code/1D/Ma 100628091

From [Date of Jaining} 01 Novernber/ 2023

To [Date of Exit/Relieving) 21/March/2025

Designation (At the tme of leaving the company|:

Aniti-hMoney Lawndering Analyst il

Salary/CTC:

Mease Provide

Was this position; Permanent/Temporary/Contractual Mease Provide
Supervisor's Name PMease Provide
Reason for Leaving Mease Provide
Rehire Eligibility {Please fill in the refevant information)

Exit formalities completed: (Yes/Mo)

{Please fill in the relevant infarmation)

Kindly confirm attached Relieving better /document is authenticate?

Mease Provide

PMease explainfcomment briefly

Any Integrity / Disciplinary |ssue during the employment tenure? [If “Yes” Please explain briefly)
Aty Misappropriation of Fund 7 (H “Tes” Please axplain brisfiy)

PMease explainfcomment briefly

DATA = BREACH of ary kind Maase Provide
Any Impaortant Point Apart from the Above if rel in making right hiring decision, Flease bets us know: | Flease Provide
Verified By [ Narme, Contact Number & Designation) Meate Provide
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Panjab University

Panjab University

Name Of The Candidate:

Vidushi Sharma

Vidushi Sharma

Enroll No: 18217000896 18217000896

Degree: Bachelor of Laws Bachelor of Laws

Major: Laws Laws

Month And Year Of Passing: 2023 2023

S| No: Not Provided Not Provided

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Online Database of Panjab

University found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Online Database

Report Verified Date:

08-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

PANJAB
UNIVERSITY

Following are the verified details against this certificate

Feg No /PUPIN: 18217000896

Foll No.: 201536

Name: VIDUSHI SHARMA
Father's Name: LALIT KUMAR SHARMA
Mother's Name: VIJAY SHARMA

Class: Bachelor of Laws (3 Year Course)
Semester: 6

Session: May, 2023

Division: First

VERIFIED
CERTIFICATE
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-621

GQ-AMRSN-621

Candidate Name:

Vidushi Sharma

Vidushi Sharma

Date Of Birth:

12-07-1999

12-07-1999

Father Name:

Lalit Kumar Sharma

Lalit Kumar Sharma

Addressl: #3518, 46-c , Chandigarh #3518, 46-c , Chandigarh
,Government school sector 46, ,Government school sector 46,
Chandigarh ,Chandigarh, UT 160047 Chandigarh ,Chandigarh, UT 160047

Remarks: The following applicant details are verbally verified by Mr. Aryan Choudhary,

(Constable), and the notary report duly stamped and signed by Mr Palav Agarwal
(Advocate) with comment on criminal record not found, Hence closing the check
as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Mr. Aryan Choudhary, Constable

Report Verified Date:

30-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/ 1432/14

POLICE VERIFICATION REPORT
APPLICATION ID GO-AMRSN-621
NAME OF THE APPLICANT Vidushi Sharna
FATHER NAME Lalit Kumar Sharma
DATE OF BIRTH 12-July-1999
ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT #3518, 46-c , Chandigarh ,Government school sector 46, Chandigarh Chandigarh, UT-
160047
NAME OF THE POLICE STATION {Chandigash Sector 48 Police Station

NAME OF THE STATION HOUSE OFFICER  [NA

POLICE STATION CONTACT NUMBER [m722-025640
VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 30-Apeil-2025
VERIFIER NAME AND DESIGNATION Mr. Aryan Choudhary, Constable

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY
CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
HIGH COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
CONCLUSION:

As on the date of this search and as per the online hingaton database there s no Croal or Criminal case mstimited againse the Reference
Mumber raised before ns. The information s subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional limits of the Addreess of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in nature

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online tgation database there is no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference
Mumber raised before us. The information is sulyect to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional imits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in nature.

DISCLAIMER:

Praoper due diligence has been conducted in retrieval of the information as per the public records avatlable. The information is gained on
the instruction of CLIENT and the undersigned is not liable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the
concerned court. This information may not be treated as a Certificate.

Yours Truly

Ao

(PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHIID D/1432 /14
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Vidushi Sharma

Vidushi Sharma

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

30-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

LSEG World-Check One
CASE REPORT

Mame Vidushi Sharma
Case Rating Mot Rated
World-Check Total Matches NO MATCHES FOUND
Case ID GO-AMRSHN-E21
Current Group World Chack
Cender Famale Date of Birth
Last Screened 30 Apr 2025 05:47 Case Created
Entity Type Individiial Ongoing Screening
Archived Mo Mame Transpasition
KEY FINDINGS
Total Matches MO MATCHES FOUND
Unresotved Matches 0
Marrs Widushi Sharmas
Diabe Printed A0-04- 20025, (550

Confidential
12 Jul 1990
30 Apr 2025 05:47
Mo
Yas

Pringed By [ E'::-cr-\.:le.' Fumar 3 r RISK
Graaup Wiorlkd Lo m LSE INTELLIGENCE
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Annexure 4 (b)

AUDIT

30 Apr 2025 05:47 Hemender Kumar Case Screanad for Wor

Id-Check {initial/Ra- Batch
Screan Only)
30 Apr 2025 0547 Hemender Kumar  New Case added Desktop
Bateh

NOTES

All Smestampes i this esport are in UTS ard mary be in vanance with the locale time shown on the applkcaton

Legal Mohoe

The conbents of this record ane private and confidential and should not be dsclosed 1o third parties. unless: (1) the terms of your ageeemant with LSEG aflow you io
dio s {ii] the moecord sulyect requests amy Sata that you mary hold on $em, and such data includes ther Workd-Check recoe; or {4 ) you ane under some other legal
obligation o do so. You must consider and abide by your own obligatiors in retation to the data prisacy rights of indeviduals and must rosty them of your inssmtion

|o search against Word: Check and grovide $hem win information contained in ghe World-Check privacy stabsment. You shall not refy upon the content of this report
withoul making independent checks o verify the information contsned thesein. Informabion cormeiated is necessanly bred and should be read by you in the context of
ihe fulier detais avallable in the exiomal sources o which links ane prosided. The socoracy of the informalion found in the underdying souroes must ba verfied with
Ihe record subject belone amy adion s taien and you should inform us if any nks 1o e sources ane broken. f $his record contaims negative ellsgabions, it should
be assumed thal such allegations are denied by the subject. You shoold not draw any negate nerences abou indradals or entites mensly bacaues they s
ideniified in fhe catabase, nor because they ane shown as “Reported being linked 0" others ideniified n the databass. The rature of inking vanes oonsiderably.
Many persons ane inchudad solely because they hold or have held prominent polfical pasitions or are connedied o such individusls.

Hama Vidushi Sharma

Date Pririod 00420008, D850

Printed By Hamender ¥umar RISK

[ Wiicrld Clhack w LSEG INTELLIGENCE
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Annexure 4 (c)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 4 (d)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 4 (e)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 4 (f)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 4 (g)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
_New York State Insurance Depariment, USA_ Norecord
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Na record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division. USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
 Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA Mo record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 4 (h)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 4 (i)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 4 (j)

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Vidushi Sharma

Vidushi Sharma

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Pan Number: NXOPS2188P NXOPS2188P

CIBIL Transunion Score: Not Provided -1

Scoring Factors: Not Provided INSUFFICIENT HISTORY TO SCORE
Personal Loan Score: Not Provided Not Provided

Status: Not Applicable Green

Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

30-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

TransUnion@ CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR
COMBUMER: VIDUSHI SHARMA DATE 300 025
MEMBER ID: BNOSI3E012 TME: 1003914

MEMBER REFEREMCE NUMEER: CONTROL NUMBER: 9,08 02 44 630

FILE HOT FOUND - YOUR ENQUIRY ON VIDUSHI SHARMA RETURNED MO CREDIT FILE.
ALlL OF THE DETAILS REFLECTED IN THIS NO HIT CREDIT REPORT ARE THE DETAILS YOU ENTERED.

CONSUMER INFORMATION:
FRAME VIDUSHI SHARMA,

DATE OF BiRTH: 12-07-1998 GENDER: FEMALE

ClIBIL TRANSUNION SCORE(S):
SCORE HAME SCORE SCORING FACTORS

CREDITVEIONS L ORE =1 1 INSUFFICIENT HISTORY TO SCORE.

POSSIELE RANGE FOR CREDITVISIING SCORE

Consumer with at keast one rade on Me bureau in |ast 36 months 300 (High risk) b SO0 {(kow 1iek)
Consumer not in CIBIL databass o history okder than 35 montha =l

* Af leasi cre tradelne with indormation wpdabed n kst 56 months is equred.

IDENTIFICATION({S):

IDENTIFICATION TYPE IDENTIFICATION HUMBER ISSUE DATE EXPIRATION DATE
INCOME TAX ID NUMBER (PAN)(E) NXOPS2188P
TELEPHONE(S):

EMAIL CONTACT(S):

ADDRESS(ES):

ADDRESS &) DELHI DELHI 110064

CATEGORY PERMANENT ADDRESS RESIDENCE CODE DATE REFORTED. 30-04-2025

EMPLOYMENT INFORMATIOMN:

END OF REFORT ON VIDUSHI SHARMA

£ 024 TransUnion CIBIL Limited. (Formedy: Credit information Bureau (India) Limibed i Al nghts reserved PARGE 1 OF 2

TransUnion CIBIL CIN | UTZ30MHZO00FLC128358
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Annexure 5 (b)

TmnsUnion@ CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

CONBUMER: VIDUSHI SHARMA DATE20-04.2025

MEMBER iD: BNDS034012 ThE: 103514

MEMBER REFERENCE NUMEBER: CONTROL MUMBER: §,00,02 44 830

All information contained i thie credi report has bean cofiated by TranaUnon CIBIL Liméed [ TU CIBIL) based on information provided' submstted by

ita various members("Mambers®), as part of periodic deta submession and Members are reguened 1o ansure acouracy, compbeleness and veracly of B
Inforrnaton submitted. The credit regort is genersted using the proprietary seanch and match logic of TU CIBIL TU CEBIL uses its best efforts o ensure
accuracy, completensss and veracity of the information contained in the Repodt, and shal cnly be lisbée and | or responaible If any discrepancies are directhy
aftributabée 1o TU CIBIL. The use of this report is govemead by the terms and conditions of he Operating Rules for TU CIBIL and its Mermbers.

£ 3024 TransUnion CIBIL Limited. {Farmery: Ceedit information Bureau {india) Limited ). All nghis resemed PAGE 2 OF 2

TransUnicn CIBIL CIN : UT2300MH2000P LT 1268359

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page 22/ 22



COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-621

GQ-AMRSN-621

Candidate Name:

Vidushi Sharma

Vidushi Sharma

Date Of Birth:

12-07-1999

12-07-1999

Father Name:

Lalit Kumar Sharma

Lalit Kumar Sharma

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN

and the same is furnished as annexure.

Addressl: #3518, 46-c , Chandigarh #3518, 46-c , Chandigarh
,Government school sector 46, ,Government school sector 46,
Chandigarh ,Chandigarh, UT 160047 Chandigarh ,Chandigarh, UT 160047

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date:

30-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY
ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI 1D D/1432/14

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION 1D |EQ'M'[RSN—EZI
MNAME OF THE APPLICANT 'Vidushi Sharma
FATHER NAME Lalit Kumar Sharma
DATE OF BIRTH 12-July-1999
ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT #3518, 46-c , Chandigarh ,Government school sector 46, Chandigarh ,Chandigarh, UT-

160047
VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 30-April-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATIOM Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
HIGH COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
COMCLUSIOM:

As on the date of this search and as per the online hitigation database there is no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference
MNumber mised before us. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in natare.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online htigation database there 1= no Crvil or Criminal case nstituted against the Reference
Number raised before us. The mformanon is subyect to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in nature.

DISCIAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retrieval of the informanon as per the public records available. The information s gained on

the instruction of CLIENT and the undersigned is not liable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the
concerned court. This information may not be treared a5 a Cenificare.

Yours Truly

Ad. Jp-

(PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Vidushi Sharma

Vidushi Sharma

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-621 GQ-AMRSN-621
Employee Id: 112438 112438
Remarks: The following details were verified through resume & supported documents

provided by the applicant, no GAP identified for the period of 6months from any
employment to employment in the overall work experience. Hence, closing the
check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

15-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

GAP VALIDATION
PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGY FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
Name Vidushi Sharma Vidushi Sharma
DOB 12-07-1999 12-07-1999
Graduation

Name of University / Institute

Panjab University

Panjab University

Course

Bachelor Of Law

Bachelor Of Law

Specialization / Major

Law

Law

Year of Passing

2023

2023

Gap Remarks: NA

Graduation

Name of University / Institute Panjab University Panjab University
Course B. Com B. Com
Specialization / Major Commerce Commerce

Year of Passing 2020 2020

Gap Remarks: NA

12TH STANDARD

Name of the Board / School

Central Board Of Secondary Education

Central Board Of Secondary Education

Course

12th

Specialization / Major

12th
il

il

Year of Passing

2017

2017
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Annexure 7 (b)

10TH STANDARD

MName of the Board [ School

Central Board Of Secondary Education

Central Board Of Secondary Education

Course

10th

Specialization / Major

Nil

10th
Mil

Year of Passing

2015

2015

Employment-1

Mame of the Employer

American Express

American Express

Full Name of the Employee

Vidushi Sharma

Vidushi Sharma

Date of joining - From 01-11-2023 01-11-2023
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 21-03-2025 21-03-2025
Designation / Role AML Analyst AML Analyst

Gap Remarks: NA
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Type Of Id Card: Pan Card Pan Card

Identity Number: NXOPS2188P NXOPS2188P

Verification Result: Not Applicable Green

Verified By:

Not Applicable

PAN Database

Remarks:

The PAN records were verified through tax information network, online database
verification found the match with the name of the applicant, hence closing the

check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

PAN Database

Report Verified Date:

07-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)
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Annexure 8 (b)

e-Filing amwhere Anytime t_ CallUs v @ English v

Fa
b
m Income Tax Departmant, Govemmant of India

Home Individual/HUF ~ Company ~ Non-Company ~ Tax Professionals & Others ~ Downlo

Home » e-Pay Tax

e-Pay Tax
o You have successfully verified through mobile OTP. Click Continue to make a new payment.

PAN / TAN MName
NXOPS2188P VOGOOCKT SHOOCXA
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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